CobraMax Express CompuScope
1-2 CH, 4 GS/s, 8-Bit, PCIe Gen2 Digitizer
FEATURES
 2 or 1 Digitizing Input Channels with 8-Bit Vertical A/D Resolution
 4 GS/s or 2 GS/s Maximum Sampling Rates
 19 Software Selectable A/D Sampling Rates from 5 kS/s to 4 GS/s
 1.5 GHz Analog Input Bandwidth

Linux – Requires SDK for C/C#
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hardware
Model
Number
A/D
Resolution
# of
Channels
Max.
Sampling
Rate per
Channel
Memory
Size
Order
Part Number
CSE14G8 8-bit 1 4 GS/s 2 GS (2 GB) CXE-014-000
CSE24G8 8-bit 2
1-CH: 4 GS/s
2-CH: 2 GS/s
2 GS (2 GB) CXE-024-000
Memory Upgrades
Memory Upgrade: 2 GS (2 GB) to 4 GS (4 GB) MEM-181-101
Memory Upgrade: 2 GS (2 GB) to 8 GS (8 GB) MEM-181-103
Memory Upgrade: 2 GS (2 GB) to 16 GS (16 GB) MEM-181-105
Cable Accessories
Set 1 Cable SMA to BNC ACC-001-031
Set 4 Cable SMA to BNC ACC-001-033
Master/Slave Upgrades
Master Multi-Card Upgrade CXE-181-012
Slave Multi-Card Upgrade CXE-181-013
eXpert FPGA Firmware Options
eXpert PCIe Data Streaming STR-181-000
eXpert Signal Averaging 250-181-001
GaGeScope Software